1
CES Catalogue Transfer Equipment Section August 11
For up to date version and prescribing guidelines for specific equipment see online catalogue
Transfer Board, Curved
Plastic curved 'Transfer Board', light weight,
easy to manage with two anti-slip pads for
added security.

  Price band  A
                                                Jan 11
CES Order Codes :
Small – MOV0749
Medium – MOV0655
Large – MOV0750 .
Transfer Sheet, Multi Glide
The flat slide sheet is an alternative
to the tubular slide sheets. It has
handles on 3 sides of the slide and
has the same friction resistance as
the tubular slide sheets. It facilitates
transfer and positioning of the user in
multiple directions.
• Size 200cm (79”) x 71cm
(28”)
PRICE BAND A
Jun 08
CES Order Code : MOV 0512
5
Transfer Sheet, Multi Glide
Low friction nylon fabric roller. It
facilitates transfer and
positioning of the user in
multiple directions.
For sizes and order codes:
 see chart
Price band B
Jun 08
Order codes:  see chart
6
Slide Sheet Sizing Chart
Direction of slide sheet
Measurements Code
72cm  x 71cm
MOV 0510
122cm  x 71cm
MOV 0559
122cm  x 100cm
MOV0509
145cm x 71cm
MOV0569
200cm  x 70cm
MOV 0564
200cm  x 140cm
MOV 0508
200cm x 71cm
MOV 0511
7
Wendylett System
A system of in situ slide and draw
sheets which work in combination to
facilitate positioning and transfers.
 Should be issued by
Physiotherapist, O.T. or Nurse,
trained in moving and handling,
following an assessment.
The following items are available
• Single Base sheet
– Fitted full length (maxi)
– Flat three quarter length
(midi)
• 2 Way draw sheet
• 4 Way draw sheet
 See prescriber guidelines
Price band  D                         Jan 11
CES Order Codes:
 Fitted single base sheet : MOV0757
 Flat midi base sheet: MOV0886
 2 Way draw sheet: MOV0887
 4 Way draw sheet: MOV0608